name: telephone:

\east
Portugal by way of Tucson

- 2019 Prior Lucas, Bairrada Bruto "'Falala’ (Syrah/Bical/Maria Gomes)

- 2020 Filipe Palhoga Séo Filipe Branco (Fernao Pires/Arinto/Siria)

2019 Vinilourencgo ""Dona Graga" Tinto (Touriga Franca/Tinta
Roriz/Touriga Nacional/Tinta Barroca/Bastardo)

- 2019 Filipe Palhoga, S&o Filipe Tinto (Casteldo/Syrah/Cabernet Sauvignon)

12.00%

12.50%

13.50%

14.00%

Must order on the day of the tasting for this pricing!

Bairrada

Peninsula de Setubal

Douro

Peninsula de Setubal

retail price

$ 31.00

$ 18.00

$ 20.00

$ 18.00

today

$ 27.90

$ 16.20

$ 18.00

$ 16.20

by-the-case

$ 26.35

$ 15.30

$ 17.00

$ 15.30

quantity



